Date

09/03/
16
09/03/

16

09/04/
16

09/04/
16

09/05/
16
09/05/
16

09/20/
16

09/20/
16

09/27/
16
09/27/
16

10/04/
16

10/04/
16

10/11/
16

10/11/
16
10/14/
17
10/14/

17

10/15/
17

10/28/
17
10/28/
17
10/29/
17
11/18/
17
11/18/
17

Time

9:00 AM
MST

1:15 PM MST
10:30 AM
MST
2:45 PM MST
9:00 AM

MST
11:15 AM

MST
5:30 PM MST
7:15 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
7:15 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
7:15 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
7:15 PM PDT
2:45 PM MST
5:00 PM MST
5:00 PM MST

10:15 AM

PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

2:30 PM MST

8:00 AM
MST

10:15 AM
MST

=

Games for Coach Brandon Moore
Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Away Team

Grenadiers
Coach Brandon Moore
Dirtbags
Seminoles
Coach Brandon Moore
Tigers
Avengers
Surprise Finest
Bombers
Avengers
Surprise Finest
Bombers
Avengers
Bombers
Mound Magic Baseball
CRB Rattlers
Scottsdale Firebirds
First Pitch Gamers
Coach Brandon Moore
Halos/Team Dinger
Coach Brandon Moore

Coach Brandon Moore

Away
Scor
e

2

0

13

10

Home Team

Coach Brandon Moore
Tigers
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Seminoles
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Desert Demons
Coach Brandon Moore
Desert Cats

Chandler Grizzlies

Hom
e
Scor
e

4
11
14

10

Result

Win (OT)
Loss (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Win (OT)
Loss (OT)
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored



11/19/
17
12/02/
17
12/02/

17

12/03/
17

12/27/
17
12/27/
17

12/28/
17

12/28/
17

12/29/
17

01/13/
18
01/13/
18

01/14/
18

01/15/
18

02/03/
18
02/03/
18
02/24/

18

02/24/
18

02/25/
18

03/10/
18
03/10/
18

03/11/
18

04/07/
18

04/07/
18
04/08/
18
04/28/

18
04/28/
18
04/29/
18
05/12/
18

8:00 AM
MST

8:30 AM
MST

:00 PM MST

8:30 AM
MST

9:00 AM
MST

11:15 AM
MST

11:15 AM
MST

145 PM MST

9:00 AM
MST

:30 PM MST

145 PM MST

:30 PM MST

12:15 PM
MST

:15 PM MST

:30 PM MST

11:15 AM
MST

:00 PM MST

11:59 PM
MST

11:59 PM
MST

11:59 PM
MST

11:59 PM
MST

11:59 PM
MST

11:59 PM
MST

11:59 PM
MST

11:59 PM
MST

11:59 PM
MST

11:59 PM
MST

11:59 PM
MST

Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Bad News For You Bears
Athletics 13U Orange
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
TBD
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore

Coach Brandon Moore

Chandler Grizzlies
Bombers Baseball
Coach Brandon Moore
Coach Brandon Moore
Team HeavySwing
Desert Cats Red
Edge
TBD
TBD
Arizona Owlz
MN Blizzard
Coach Brandon Moore
MN Blizzard
All9Baseball-Maroon
Ahwatukee Devils
Mtn. Lions
Scottsdale Firebirds Blue
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



05/12/ 11:59 PM Coach Brandon Moore TBD Unscored

18 MST
05/13/ 11:59 PM Coach Brandon Moore TBD Unscored
18 MST
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