

Games for Coach Brandon Moore Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/03/ 16	9:00 AM MST	Grenadiers	2	Coach Brandon Moore	4	Win (OT)
09/03/ 16	1:15 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	0	Tigers	11	Loss (OT)
09/04/ 16	10:30 AM MST	Dirtbags	4	Coach Brandon Moore	14	Win (OT)
09/04/ 16	2:45 PM MST	Seminoles	1	Coach Brandon Moore	10	Win (OT)
09/05/ 16	9:00 AM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	7	Seminoles	6	Win (OT)
09/05/ 16	11:15 AM MST	Tigers	13	Coach Brandon Moore	5	Loss (OT)
09/20/ 16	5:30 PM MST	Avengers		Coach Brandon Moore		Unscored
09/20/ 16	7:15 PM PDT	Surprise Finest		Coach Brandon Moore		Unscored
09/27/ 16	5:30 PM PDT	Bombers		Coach Brandon Moore		Unscored
09/27/ 16	7:15 PM PDT	Avengers		Coach Brandon Moore		Unscored
10/04/ 16	5:30 PM PDT	Surprise Finest		Coach Brandon Moore		Unscored
10/04/ 16	7:15 PM PDT	Bombers		Coach Brandon Moore		Unscored
10/11/ 16	5:30 PM PDT	Avengers		Coach Brandon Moore		Unscored
10/11/ 16	7:15 PM PDT	Bombers		Coach Brandon Moore		Unscored
10/14/ 17	2:45 PM MST	Mound Magic Baseball	10	Coach Brandon Moore	3	Loss
10/14/ 17	5:00 PM MST	CRB Rattlers	5	Coach Brandon Moore	6	Win
10/15/ 17	5:00 PM MST	Scottsdale Firebirds	2	Coach Brandon Moore	3	Win
10/28/ 17	10:15 AM PDT	First Pitch Gamers	0	Coach Brandon Moore	9	Win
10/28/ 17	12:30 PM PDT	Coach Brandon Moore		Desert Demons		Unscored
10/29/ 17	2:30 PM MST	Halos/Team Dinger		Coach Brandon Moore		Unscored
11/18/	8:00 AM MST	Coach Brandon Moore		Desert Cats		Unscored
11/18/ 17	10:15 AM MST	Coach Brandon Moore		Chandler Grizzlies		Unscored

11/19/ 17	8:00 AM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	Chandler Grizzlies	Unscored
12/02/ 17	8:30 AM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	Bombers Baseball	Unscored
12/02/ 17	1:00 PM MST	Bad News For You Bears	Coach Brandon Moore	Unscored
12/03/ 17	8:30 AM MST	Athletics 13U Orange	Coach Brandon Moore	Unscored
12/27/ 17	9:00 AM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	Team HeavySwing	Unscored
12/27/ 17	11:15 AM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	Desert Cats Red	Unscored
12/28/ 17	11:15 AM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	Edge	Unscored
12/28/ 17	3:45 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	TBD	Unscored
12/29/ 17	9:00 AM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	TBD	Unscored
01/13/ 18	2:30 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	Arizona Owlz	Unscored
01/13/ 18	4:45 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	MN Blizzard	Unscored
01/14/ 18	1:30 PM MST	TBD	Coach Brandon Moore	Unscored
01/15/ 18	12:15 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	MN Blizzard	Unscored
02/03/ 18	3:15 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	All9Baseball-Maroon	Unscored
02/03/ 18	5:30 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	Ahwatukee Devils	Unscored
02/24/ 18	11:15 AM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	Mtn. Lions	Unscored
02/24/ 18	4:00 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	Scottsdale Firebirds Blue	Unscored
02/25/ 18	11:59 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	TBD	Unscored
03/10/ 18	11:59 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	TBD	Unscored
03/10/ 18	11:59 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	TBD	Unscored
03/11/ 18	11:59 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	TBD	Unscored
04/07/ 18	11:59 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	TBD	Unscored
04/07/ 18	11:59 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	TBD	Unscored
04/08/ 18	11:59 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	TBD	Unscored
04/28/ 18	11:59 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	TBD	Unscored
04/28/ 18	11:59 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	TBD	Unscored
04/29/ 18	11:59 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	TBD	Unscored
05/12/ 18	11:59 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	TBD	Unscored

05/12/ 18	11:59 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	TBD	Unscored
05/13/ 18	11:59 PM MST	Coach Brandon Moore	TBD	Unscored